Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

11-Sep-11
Sunday

TIME
LOAD
EGATDC
CUFG
CUFK

JMIGUL
JMIGU3
PKLGU3
PKLGU4
PKLGUS
PKLGU6
TBINU1
TBINU2
JMAHU1
JMAHU2
PGPSUL1 (mfo)
PGPSU2 (mfo)
PKLGU2 (mfo)
GLGRBK1A
GLGRBK1B
KLPPGT13
KLPPGT14
KLPPGT15
MPSSGT1
MPSSGT2
PAKABK1A
PAKABK1B
PAKABK3A
PAKABK3B
PAKABK4A
PAKABK4B
PGLAGT11
PGLAGT12
PGPSBK3A
PGPSBK3B
PLPSGT11
PLPSGT12
PLPSGT13
SGB3GT32
SGB3GT33
SKSPBK1
TIGSBK2A
TJGSBK2B
YPKA
SRDGGT1
SRDGGT2
SRDGGT3
HYDRO:
KNYR 1
KNYR 2
KNYR 4
TMGR 1
TMGR 2
TMGR 3
PGAU 2
PGAU 4
SYPS 1
SIHY 1
BSIA 1
KNRG 1
CEND 1
UPIA 1
LPIA 1

SPN RSV

TOTAL GEN

TIME
LOAD
EGATDC
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11869 11589
30 30
52 52
31 31
599 599
599 599
241 241
281 281
460 460
458 458
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70 70
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147 147
219 217
219 217
219 217
161 161
161 161
100 100
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345 302
345 302
95 95
95 95
216 216
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216 216
130 130
130 130
284 252
330 286
330 286
551 551
0 0
0 0
0 0
100 100
100 100
100 100
0 0
30 30
0 0
0 0
0 0
100 100
150 150
48 48
111 111
34 34
14 14
53 53
1034 1314
11756 11476
1200 1230
11106 11077
30 30
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10677

2230
12129
30

1100
11037
30

52

31

599
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241
281
460
458
645
645
645
645
70
79
279
147
147
216
216
216
161
161
100
100
100
100
105
105
299
299
95
95
216
216
216
130
130
250
283
283
551
0
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10924

2300
11952
30

1130 Total
11132 262,499
30 720
52 1,248
31 723
599 14,371
599 14,371
241 5,784
281 6,744
460 11,040
458 10,992
643 15,148
643 15,148
643 15,148
643 15,148
70 1,680
79 1,89
279 6,696
147 3,528
147 3,528
217 4,908
217 4,907
217 4,907
161 3,714
161 3,714
100 2,400
100 2,400
100 2,400
100 2,400
105 2,520
105 2,520
300 6,959
300 6,957
95 2,280
95 2,280
216 4,688
216 4,687
216 4,686
130 3,149
130 3,148
250 5,869
285 6,462
284 6,456
551 13,224
0 210
0 210
0 140
0 760
0 550
60 1,690
0 0
30 823
0 178
0 0
0 0
90 1,052
55 1,428
48 750
55 1,244
34 749
11 210
53 960
1609 40,360

11019 259,808

2330 Total
11739 262,499

30

720



CUFG 52

CUFK 28
IMIGUL 599
IMIGU3 599
PKLGU3 241
PKLGU4 281
PKLGUS 460
PKLGUG 458
TBINUL 641
TBINU2 641
JIMAHUL 641
JIMAHU2 641
PGPSUL1 (mfo) 70
PGPSU2 (mfo) 79
PKLGU2 (mfo) 279
GLGRBK1A 147
GLGRBK1B 147
KLPPGT13 217
KLPPGT14 217
KLPPGT15 217
MPSSGTL 161
MPSSGT2 161
PAKABK1A 100
PAKABK18 100
PAKABK3A 100
PAKABK38B 100
PAKABK4A 105
PAKABK4B 105
PGLAGT11 302
PGLAGT12 302
PGPSBK3A 95
PGPSBK3B 95
PLPSGT11 216
PLPSGT12 216
PLPSGT13 216
SGB3GT32 130
SGB3GT33 130
SKSPBK1 251
TIGSBK2A 286
TIGSBK2B 286
YPKA 551
SRDGGT1 0
SRDGGT2 0
SRDGGT3 0
HYDRO:

KNYR 1 0
KNYR 2 0
KNYR 4 60
TMGR 1 0
TMGR 2 30
TMGR 3 0
PGAU 2 0
PGAU 4 0
SYPS 1 60
SIHY 1 60
BSIA 1 48
KNRG 1 55
CEND 1 34
UPIA 1 13
LPIAL 53
SPN RSV 1594

TOTAL GEN
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1,248
723

14,371
14,371
5,784
6,744
11,040
10,992
15,148
15,148
15,148
15,148
1,680
1,896
6,696
3,528
3,528
4,908
4,907
4,907
3,714
3,714
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,520
2,520
6,959
6,957
2,280
2,280
4,688
4,687
4,686
3,149
3,148
5,869
6,462
6,456
13,224
210
210
140

760
550
1,690
0

823
178

0

0
1,052
1,428
750
1,244
749
210
960

40,360

10996 10967 10914 10970 11063 11150 11188 11181 11169 11115 10930 10764 10614 10664 11018 11839 12274 12251 12282 12174 12127 12016 11839 11626 259,808



